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Public Daily Incident Report

Report Number

25-2286

25-2287
25-2288

25-2289

25-2290
25-2291

25-2292
25-2293
25-2294

25-2295
25-2297

25-2298

Incident Type

11-7 - PROWLER

11-51 - SAFETY CHECK

FASST - ASSIST FIRE
DEPARTMENT

10851 - AUTO THEFT
911 - 911 DISCONNECT

11-51 - SAFETY CHECK

SUPP - SUPPLEMENTAL
INFORMATION/REPORT

SP - SUSPICIOUS PERSON
T - TRAFFIC STOP
SV - SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE
23152 - DRUNK DRIVER

20002 - HIT AND RUN NO
INJURY

488 - PETTY THEFT

Agency: GUPD

Date: 08/16/2025 00:00 to 8/16/2025 23:59

Modifying
Circumstance

LOCATED/RETURNED

CELL DISCONNECT

Location

4730 FIFTH ST

879 GUADALUPE ST

264 PIONEER ST

NINTH ST / GUADALUPE ST

APPROX LOC:4935 W MAIN ST

4550 TENTH ST

128 NELSON DR

237 FLOWER AVE
300 GUADALUPE ST
1080 GUADALUPE ST

5188 SURFBIRD LN

FIFTH ST / PIONEER ST

400 TOGNAZZINI AVE
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